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Värja U20 Damer

Final results (20 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FAGERBERG Kerstin SWE UF UPPSALA

2 STRÖMBOM Felicia SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 RYCKENBERG Linnea SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

3 AINSWORTH Annika SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

5 HJELM Ella SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

6 FRANSSON Hedda SWE UF UPPSALA

7 ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE LFK LINKÖPING

8 SJÖQVIST Therese SWE AFC ARVIKA

9 EDMAN Irja SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND
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Värja U20 Damer

Formula of the competition

20 fencers

Poules round 1:

20 fencers

3 poules 

20 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

20 fencers

3 poules 

20 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 9 fencers
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Värja U20 Damer

Initial ranking (20 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

2 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 JONSSON Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

5 CERIN Axel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

7 KJÖRLING Andreas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

8 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

8 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE UF UPPSALA

8 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 HOLMBERG Leo SWE SIF NACKA

12 RYCKENBERG Linnea SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

13 STRÖMBOM Felicia SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 AINSWORTH Annika SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

15 ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE LFK LINKÖPING

16 EDMAN Irja SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

17 FRANSSON Hedda SWE UF UPPSALA

17 FAGERBERG Kerstin SWE UF UPPSALA

17 SJÖQVIST Therese SWE AFC ARVIKA

17 HJELM Ella SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND
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Värja U20 Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number 

Referee: POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HJELM Ella ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -15 14 6

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.833 17 29 2

KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -6 19 4

NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 6 26 3

FRANSSON Hedda UF UPPSALA 0.166 -15 14 6

STRÖMBOM Felicia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 19 5

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 30 1
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number 

Referee: SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -11 14 6

CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 2

ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -14 9 5

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 15 4

RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 1.000 19 25 1

RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.600 1 19 3
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Poule number 3  10:00  Piste number 

Referee: HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 -2 23 5

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 16 29 1

FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.666 4 25 3

EDMAN Irja ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.000 -19 11 7

JONSSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 26 2

ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 22 4

HOLMBERG Leo SIF NACKA 0.166 -9 20 6
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Värja U20 Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (20 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 1.000 19 25 qualified

2 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.833 17 29 qualified

4 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 16 29 qualified

5 JONSSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 26 qualified

6 CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 qualified

7 FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.666 4 25 qualified

8 RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.600 1 19 qualified

9 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 6 26 qualified

10 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 22 qualified

11 AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 -2 23 qualified

12 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -6 19 qualified

13 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 15 qualified

14 STRÖMBOM Felicia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 19 qualified

15 ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -14 9 qualified

16 HOLMBERG Leo SIF NACKA 0.166 -9 20 qualified

17 FRANSSON Hedda UF UPPSALA 0.166 -15 14 qualified

18 HJELM Ella ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -15 14 qualified

19 SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -11 14 qualified

20 EDMAN Irja ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.000 -19 11 qualified
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Värja U20 Damer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  12:40  Piste number 13

Referee: POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.166 -7 22 6

FRANSSON Hedda UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 21 5

RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 1.000 19 28 1

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 27 2

KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 22 4

CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 24 3

SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -19 11 7
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Poule number 2  12:40  Piste number 15

Referee: JERSLID Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 4 25 3

HJELM Ella ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 0 23 5

EDMAN Irja ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -17 11 7

RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 -2 21 4

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 9 29 2

STRÖMBOM Felicia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 20 6

JONSSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 29 1
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Poule number 3  12:40  Piste number 16

Referee: HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -14 10 5

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 12 24 2

ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 15 4

NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.600 3 21 3

HOLMBERG Leo SIF NACKA 0.000 -12 13 6

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 16 25 1
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Värja U20 Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (20 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 1.000 19 28 qualified

2 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 16 25 qualified

3 JONSSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 29 qualified

4 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 27 qualified

5 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 9 29 qualified

6 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 12 24 qualified

7 CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 24 qualified

8 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.600 3 21 qualified

9 AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 4 25 qualified

10 RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 -2 21 qualified

11 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 22 qualified

12 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 15 qualified

13 HJELM Ella ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 0 23 qualified

14 FRANSSON Hedda UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 21 qualified

15 STRÖMBOM Felicia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -8 20 qualified

16 ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -14 10 qualified

17 FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.166 -7 22 qualified

18 EDMAN Irja ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -17 11 qualified

19 HOLMBERG Leo SIF NACKA 0.000 -12 13 qualified

20 SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -19 11 qualified
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Värja U20 Damer

Ranking after all poule rounds (20 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 1.000 38 53 qualified

2 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.916 26 59 qualified

3 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.909 32 54 qualified

4 JONSSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 24 55 qualified

5 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.818 29 53 qualified

6 CERIN Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.727 13 46 qualified

7 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.636 7 42 qualified

8 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.545 9 47 qualified

9 RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.545 -1 40 qualified

10 AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 2 48 qualified

11 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -10 41 qualified

12 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.454 -5 37 qualified

13 FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.416 -3 47 qualified

14 STRÖMBOM Felicia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -12 39 qualified

15 HJELM Ella ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.250 -15 37 qualified

16 FRANSSON Hedda UF UPPSALA 0.250 -19 35 qualified

17 ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -28 19 qualified

18 HOLMBERG Leo SIF NACKA 0.090 -21 33 qualified

19 EDMAN Irja ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.083 -36 22 qualified

20 SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -30 25 qualified
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Värja U20 Damer

Table of 16

1 RYCKENBERG Linnea
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

16 ----------

RYCKENBERG Linnea

9 SJÖQVIST Therese
AFC ARVIKA

8 EDMAN Irja
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

SJÖQVIST Therese
15/9

5 HJELM Ella
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

12 ----------

HJELM Ella

13 ----------

4 STRÖMBOM Felicia
DIF STOCKHOLM

STRÖMBOM Felicia

3 FAGERBERG Kerstin
UF UPPSALA

14 ----------

FAGERBERG Kerstin

11 ----------

6 FRANSSON Hedda
UF UPPSALA

FRANSSON Hedda

7 ULLTJÄRN Bianca
LFK LINKÖPING

10 ----------

ULLTJÄRN Bianca

15 ----------

2 AINSWORTH Annika
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

AINSWORTH Annika

Table of 8

RYCKENBERG Linnea
15/13

STRÖMBOM Felicia
15/8

FAGERBERG Kerstin
15/14

AINSWORTH Annika
15/11

Semi-finals

STRÖMBOM Felicia
15/9

FAGERBERG Kerstin
15/14

Final

FAGERBERG Kerstin
15/10
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Värja U20 Damer

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

HÅKANSSON Gustav SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

JERSLID Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1 1 2 1

POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

RUNOLD Jeannette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM E 0 0 2 2

SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0 0


